
A-100 Sub 1

CAPE: LOOKOUT 

CABINS & CAMPS 

FERRY SEVICE 

DAVIS TO GREAT ISLAND 

2s2~129-9151 

VEHICLE FARES (round trip} 

Under 22' $135 

Under 26' 

Under .30' 

Und.er 35' 

Under 40' 

Under 45' 

45+ 

$175 

$200 

$250 

$300 

.$350 

$400 

CANOES/KAYAKS 
SXS/KABOTA/GATOR/MULES 

$50 
$110 

ATV'S STANDARD 

MILTARYTRUCK 

i<ABOTA RENTAL 

$65 

$350+ 

$225/DAY 



PASSENGER FARES (round trip) 

ADULTS $20 

CHILDREN 4-10 $12 

UNDER4 FREE 

DEPARTURE TIMES FROM DAVIS 

MISS TEMPIE 7:30/9:30/11:30/l:30/3:30 

MISS BRENDA 8:00/10:00/1.2:00/2:00/4:00 

DEPARTURE TIMES FROM GREAT ISLAND 

MISS TEMPIE 8:'30/10:30/12:30/2:30/4:30 

MISS BRENDA 9:00/11:00/1:00/3:00/5:00 


