CAPE LOOKOUT

CABINS & CAMPS

FERRY SEVICE

DAVIS TO GREAT ISLAND

252-729-9751

VEHICLE FARES (round trip)

Und	ler 22'	\$135
Und	ler 26'	\$175
Und	ler 30'	\$200
Und	ler 35'	\$250
Und	ler 40'	\$300
Und	ler 45'	\$350
45-	-	\$400
CANOES/KAYAKS		\$50
SXS/KABOTA/GATOR/MULES		\$110
ATV'S STANDARD		\$65
MILTARY TRUCK		\$350+
KABOTA RENTAL		\$225/DAY

PASSENGER FARES (round trip)

ADULTS \$20

CHILDREN 4-10 \$12

UNDER 4 FREE

DEPARTURE TIMES FROM DAVIS

MISS TEMPIE 7:30/9:30/11:30/1:30/3:30

MISS BRENDA 8:00/10:00/12:00/2:00/4:00

DEPARTURE TIMES FROM GREAT ISLAND

MISS TEMPIE 8:30/10:30/12:30/2:30/4:30

MISS BRENDA 9:00/11:00/1:00/3:00/5:00